
Maroon	5
Moves	Like	Jagger

57

49

41

33

17

25

9

5









      

 


  


   
  





  

   
   

 


  
 

  
























 






















































	=	129

Gtr

2;16

bass

Kick

gtr	+	siflet

Ref

verse	Bass

Ref	+	Rythme

verse

Bm

Em

Em

Em

Em

EmBm

Bm

Em

Bm

Bm

Bm

Bm

EmBm

Bm

Em

Partition	par	saindonclaude@gmail.com


